
Danmarks Cup 2019

JUNIOR K2 DAMER FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.70  0.17 1 1 1 1

Ref 

 1.872Lo

In
fo

Simone EIBYE HI  51.92  0.00 28.40 23.52 1  5

2Lz+2T+2T  0.16 01 02 4.702  4.86

CCoSp2 2221 2.503  0.44  2.94

2F+1Lo 0000 2.304  0.00  2.30

1100 0.11 2.105 2Lz  2.21

100  1.850 0.05 1.806 StSq1

7  1.10  0.08 1 0 1 11A  1.18

8  1.80  0.09 0  1.890 1 12F

9  2.10  0.32 1  2.422 2 1SSp3

 2.00  0.00 0  2.000 0 0B10

 22.10  23.52

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,50 4,00 3,75 4,00

Factor 

 1.60  3.81

 3.50 1.60 3,753,753,503,00Transitions

 3.56 1.60 4,254,003,252,75Performance

Composition 3,00 3,25 3,50 4,50 1.60  3.56

Interpretation of the Music 2,75 3,25 3,00 4,25 1.60  3.31

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  28.40

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.80  0.23 2 1 1 1

Ref 

 2.032F

In
fo

Felice BASBØLL HKF  48.29  2.00 31.31 18.98 2  13

2Lo+2Lo  0.04 00 01 3.402  3.44

2Lz -4-4-4-4 2.103 -0.84  1.26

FCSSp2 -2-10-1 2.304 -0.23  2.07

-5-5-5-5-1.05 3.405 2Lz+2T  2.35

121  2.931 0.33 2.606 StSq2

7  1.30 -0.65 -5 -5 -5 -53S<< <<  0.65

8  3.00  0.15 0  3.150 1 1CCoSp3

9  1.10  0.00 0  1.100 0 01A

 21.00  18.98

Program Components 

Skating Skills 4,00 4,25 4,00 4,25

Factor 

 1.60  4.13

 3.69 1.60 3,753,753,753,50Transitions

 3.94 1.60 4,503,754,003,50Performance

Composition 3,50 3,75 3,75 4,25 1.60  3.81

Interpretation of the Music 3,75 4,00 4,00 4,25 1.60  4.00

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  31.31

  <<  Downgraded jump 



Danmarks Cup 2019

JUNIOR K2 DAMER FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.08 0 1 1 1

Ref 

 1.181A

In
fo

Lea Benzon ØRUM HKF  45.81  1.00 27.91 18.90 3  20

2F+2T  0.00 00 00 3.102  3.10

2Lo+2Lo< -5-5-5-5 2.983 < -0.85  2.13

CCoSp2 1100 2.504  0.13  2.63

-2-1-2-1-0.32 2.105 2Lz  1.78

000  1.851 0.05 1.806 2F

7  1.50  0.00 0 0 0 0StSqB  1.50

8  2.10  0.00 0  2.100 0 02Lz

9  2.50  0.13 1  2.630 0 1FCCoSp2

 19.68  18.90

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,25 3,50 3,75 4,00

Factor 

 1.60  3.63

 3.31 1.60 3,753,753,002,75Transitions

 3.50 1.60 4,503,503,003,00Performance

Composition 3,00 3,00 3,50 4,25 1.60  3.44

Interpretation of the Music 3,00 3,25 3,50 4,50 1.60  3.56

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  27.91

  <  Under-rotated jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.03 0 0 1 0

Ref 

 1.131A

In
fo

Masha KNUDSEN GKF  45.70  0.00 27.41 18.29 4  8

2T  0.00 00 00 1.302  1.30

2S+1Eu<+2S -2-1-1-2 2.983 < -0.20  2.78

CCoSp2 1111 2.504  0.25  2.75

0000 0.00 1.705 2Lo  1.70

021  2.800 0.20 2.606 StSq2

7  1.70 -0.04 0 0 -1 02Lo  1.66

8  2.00 -0.20 -1  1.80-1 -1 -1FCCoSp1

9  2.40 -0.03 0  2.370 -1 01A+2T

 18.28  18.29

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,25 3,75 3,50 3,25

Factor 

 1.60  3.44

 3.31 1.60 2,753,753,503,25Transitions

 3.63 1.60 3,004,004,003,50Performance

Composition 3,00 3,50 3,75 2,75 1.60  3.25

Interpretation of the Music 3,25 4,00 4,00 2,75 1.60  3.50

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  27.41

  <  Under-rotated jump 



Danmarks Cup 2019

JUNIOR K2 DAMER FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.92  0.00 0 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.922S+1A+SEQ

In
fo

Victoria Humlebæk JENSEN HSK  44.23  0.00 28.53 15.70 5  15

2F  0.00 00 00 1.802  1.80

2S+2T 0000 2.603  0.00  2.60

CSSp2 0000 2.304  0.00  2.30

-2-2-2-2-0.26 1.285 2Lo< <  1.02

00-1  0.490-0.01 0.506 1Lo

7  1.80  0.14 0 1 1 1StSq1  1.94

8  1.10  0.03 0  1.130 0 11A

9  2.50  0.00 0  2.500 0 0CCoSp2

 15.80  15.70

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,25 3,50 3,75 4,00

Factor 

 1.60  3.63

 3.38 1.60 3,753,503,253,00Transitions

 3.69 1.60 4,503,503,503,25Performance

Composition 3,00 3,25 3,50 4,25 1.60  3.50

Interpretation of the Music 3,25 3,50 3,50 4,25 1.60  3.63

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  28.53

  <  Under-rotated jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.92  0.10 1 0 1 1

Ref 

 2.022S+1A+SEQ

In
fo

Tram BERKOWITZ HSK  44.15  0.00 26.61 17.54 6  23

2Lo -0.26 -2-2 -1-1 1.702  1.44

2S+2T 0000 2.603  0.00  2.60

2F 0001 1.804  0.05  1.85

-1000-0.05 2.005 FCCoSp1  1.95

001  1.850 0.05 1.806 StSq1

7  1.80 -0.23 -1 -2 -1 -12F  1.57

8  1.70  0.00 0  1.700 0 02Lo

9  2.50  0.06 0  2.561 0 0CCoSp2

 17.82  17.54

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,25 3,50 3,50 3,50

Factor 

 1.60  3.44

 3.13 1.60 3,003,003,253,25Transitions

 3.56 1.60 4,003,253,503,50Performance

Composition 3,25 3,25 2,50 3,75 1.60  3.19

Interpretation of the Music 3,50 3,50 2,75 3,50 1.60  3.31

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  26.61



Danmarks Cup 2019

JUNIOR K2 DAMER FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.58 -0.79 -5 -5 -5 -5

Ref 

 0.792Lz< <

In
fo

Simone Nicoline CHRISTENSEN ESK  42.56  2.00 26.30 18.26 7  11

2F+2T -0.90 -5-5 -5-5 3.102  2.20

2Lo 0000 1.703  0.00  1.70

2S 0000 1.304  0.00  1.30

1221 0.45 3.005 CCoSp3  3.45

000  1.920 0.00 1.926 2S+1A+SEQ

7  2.60  0.33 0 2 2 1CSSp3  2.93

8  2.60  0.07 0  2.670 1 0StSq2

9  1.30  0.00 0  1.300 0 02T

 19.10  18.26

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,25 3,50 3,75 3,25

Factor 

 1.60  3.44

 3.19 1.60 3,003,503,253,00Transitions

 3.25 1.60 3,503,253,003,25Performance

Composition 3,25 3,25 3,50 3,00 1.60  3.25

Interpretation of the Music 3,50 3,00 3,50 3,25 1.60  3.31

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  26.30

  <  Under-rotated jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  3.10 -0.72 -3 -5 -4 -4

Ref 

 2.382F+2T

In
fo

Silke Nedergaard HANSEN-SCHWARTZ ESK  41.71  1.00 26.12 16.59 8  21

2Lz  0.00 00 00 2.102  2.10

2F 1102 1.803  0.18  1.98

CCoSp1 0-1-2-2 2.004 -0.25  1.75

0000 0.00 1.505 StSqB  1.50

-5-5-5  2.03-5-1.05 3.086 2Lz+2T< <

7  1.70 -0.21 -1 -2 -1 -12Lo  1.49

8  1.10  0.00 0  1.100 0 01A

9  2.10  0.16 1  2.261 1 0SSp3

 18.48  16.59

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,50 3,50 3,50 3,00

Factor 

 1.60  3.38

 3.06 1.60 2,753,003,253,25Transitions

 3.38 1.60 3,253,253,503,50Performance

Composition 3,25 3,50 3,50 2,75 1.60  3.25

Interpretation of the Music 3,50 3,50 3,25 2,75 1.60  3.25

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  26.12

  <  Under-rotated jump 



Danmarks Cup 2019

JUNIOR K2 DAMER FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  3.10 -0.05 -1 0 0 0

Ref 

 3.052F+2T

In
fo

Sophie Amalie VØGG VSK  41.69  0.00 24.12 17.57 9  22

2S  0.10 11 10 1.302  1.40

2Lz+2T -2-2-2-3 3.403 -0.47  2.93

CCoSp3 100-1 3.004  0.00  3.00

-2-2-2-2-0.36 1.805 2F  1.44

0-10  1.750-0.05 1.806 StSq1

7  1.70 -0.09 -1 0 0 -12Lo  1.61

8  1.10 -0.03 -1  1.070 0 01A

9  1.70 -0.38 -3  1.32-2 -2 -2FSSpB

 18.90  17.57

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,25 3,25 3,25 3,00

Factor 

 1.60  3.19

 2.88 1.60 2,503,003,003,00Transitions

 3.06 1.60 2,753,003,253,25Performance

Composition 3,25 3,25 2,75 2,25 1.60  2.88

Interpretation of the Music 3,25 3,50 3,25 2,25 1.60  3.06

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  24.12

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  3.10  0.05 0 1 0 0

Ref 

 3.152F+2T

In
fo

Julie ROSE HI  41.27  0.00 25.71 15.56 10  9

1A  0.03 00 10 1.102  1.13

CoSp3V 1221 1.883  0.29  2.17

2Lo+2Lo 0010 3.404  0.04  3.44

0000 0.00 0.605 1Lz  0.60

-2-3-1  2.06-1-0.44 2.506 FCCoSp2

7  1.80 -0.59 -3 -3 -4 -32F  1.21

8  1.80  0.00 0  1.800 0 0StSq1

9  0.00  0.00 -  0.00- - -2Lo* *

 16.18  15.56

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,25 4,00 3,75 3,50

Factor 

 1.60  3.63

 3.06 1.60 2,753,253,502,75Transitions

 3.19 1.60 3,003,003,753,00Performance

Composition 2,75 3,50 2,75 2,75 1.60  2.94

Interpretation of the Music 3,00 3,75 3,25 3,00 1.60  3.25

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  25.71

  *  Invalid element 



Danmarks Cup 2019

JUNIOR K2 DAMER FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.70 -0.85 -5 -5 -5 -5

Ref 

 0.852Lo

In
fo

Sara BUCH-WEEKE HKF  40.50  2.00 27.90 14.60 11  4

2Lz+1T -0.05 0-1 00 2.502  2.45

2S+1Lo -4-2-3-2 1.803 -0.36  1.44

FSSp3 -2110 2.604  0.00  2.60

0100 0.03 1.105 1A  1.13

-5-5-5  0.25-5-0.25 0.506 2F<< <<

7  1.80 -0.45 -4 -2 -3 -12F  1.35

8  1.88 -0.28 -3  1.600 -1 -2CCoSp2V

9  2.60  0.33 1  2.932 2 0StSq2

 16.48  14.60

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,50 3,50 3,75 3,25

Factor 

 1.60  3.50

 3.31 1.60 2,753,503,503,50Transitions

 3.50 1.60 3,503,503,753,25Performance

Composition 3,50 3,25 4,00 3,00 1.60  3.44

Interpretation of the Music 3,75 3,75 4,25 3,00 1.60  3.69

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  27.90

  <<  Downgraded jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.30 -0.62 -5 -4 -5 -5

Ref 

 0.682T

In
fo

Sarah Søgaard WELLENDORF SKK  39.37  0.00 23.42 15.95 12  2

2Lo -0.17 -10 -1-2 1.702  1.53

CCoSp2 010-1 2.503  0.00  2.50

2S+1Eu<+2S -1-2-1-2 2.984 < -0.20  2.78

0000 0.00 1.605 1A+1Lo  1.60

000  1.700 0.00 1.706 2Lo

7  1.10  0.00 0 0 0 01A  1.10

8  1.50  0.04 0  1.541 0 0StSqB

9  2.10  0.42 2  2.522 2 2SSp3

 16.48  15.95

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,75 3,50 3,00 3,00

Factor 

 1.60  3.06

 2.75 1.60 2,752,753,002,50Transitions

 3.06 1.60 3,252,753,502,75Performance

Composition 2,75 3,25 2,75 2,75 1.60  2.88

Interpretation of the Music 3,00 3,50 2,50 2,50 1.60  2.88

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  23.42

  <  Under-rotated jump 



Danmarks Cup 2019

JUNIOR K2 DAMER FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.00 0 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.101A

In
fo

Nicole Margrethe Bech OLER RSK  39.24  1.00 24.71 15.53 13  16

2Lo+2T  0.00 00 00 3.002  3.00

2F 0000 1.803  0.00  1.80

FCCoSp1V -20-1-2 1.504 -0.19  1.31

0001 0.05 1.805 StSq1  1.85

-1-1-1  1.200-0.10 1.306 2S

7  2.68 -0.85 -5 -5 -5 -52Lo+2T< <  1.83

8  1.80  0.00 0  1.800 0 02F

9  1.60  0.04 1  1.640 0 0SSp2

 16.58  15.53

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,25 3,50 3,25 3,00

Factor 

 1.60  3.25

 2.94 1.60 2,253,003,253,25Transitions

 3.13 1.60 2,503,003,503,50Performance

Composition 3,50 3,25 3,25 2,25 1.60  3.06

Interpretation of the Music 3,50 3,50 3,00 2,25 1.60  3.06

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  24.71

  <  Under-rotated jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.70  0.00 0 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.702Lo

In
fo

Cathrine Busch LUND ESK  38.60  0.00 22.92 15.68 14  17

2F -0.36 -2-2 -2-2 1.802  1.44

2S -1-2-3-1 1.303 -0.23  1.07

2T+1Lo 0000 1.804  0.00  1.80

1110 0.23 3.005 CCoSp3  3.23

000  2.600 0.00 2.606 StSq2

7  1.10 -0.41 -3 -4 -4 -41A  0.69

8  1.38 -0.13 -2  1.25-1 -2 02S<+1T <

9  1.90  0.00 0  1.900 0 0CSSp1

 16.58  15.68

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,00 3,00 3,00 3,25

Factor 

 1.60  3.06

 2.75 1.60 2,752,752,752,75Transitions

 2.88 1.60 3,002,753,002,75Performance

Composition 2,75 2,75 2,75 2,75 1.60  2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2,75 3,00 3,00 2,75 1.60  2.88

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  22.92

  <  Under-rotated jump 



Danmarks Cup 2019

JUNIOR K2 DAMER FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.80  0.00 0 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.802F

In
fo

Anna Beier JØRGENSEN VSK  35.32  1.00 23.13 13.19 15  12

2S+2T<< -0.62 -4-5 -5-5 1.702 <<  1.08

StSqB 0000 1.503  0.00  1.50

2F 0000 1.804  0.00  1.80

-3-2-3-1-0.29 1.705 2S+1T  1.41

-100  1.76-2-0.14 1.906 FCSp1

7  2.10 -1.05 -5 -5 -5 -52Lz  1.05

8  1.73 -0.04 0  1.690 0 -1FCSSp2V

9  1.10  0.00 0  1.100 0 01A

 15.33  13.19

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,00 3,25 3,00 3,00

Factor 

 1.60  3.06

 2.75 1.60 2,502,753,002,75Transitions

 2.88 1.60 2,752,753,003,00Performance

Composition 3,00 3,00 3,00 2,50 1.60  2.88

Interpretation of the Music 3,00 3,25 2,75 2,50 1.60  2.88

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  23.13

  <<  Downgraded jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.80  0.00 0 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.802F

In
fo

Julia MISHUKOVA ASF  34.39  1.00 21.61 13.78 16  6

2F  0.00 00 00 1.802  1.80

StSqB 0000 1.503  0.00  1.50

CCoSp2 0000 2.504  0.00  2.50

0000 0.00 2.205 2Lo+1Lo  2.20

-2-2-3  0.75-2-0.29 1.046 2S+SEQ+1A* *

7  1.30 -0.65 -5 -5 -5 -52S  0.65

8  1.10  0.00 0  1.100 0 01A

9  1.60 -0.12 0  1.48-1 -1 -1SSp2

 14.84  13.78

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,75 2,75 3,00 3,00

Factor 

 1.60  2.88

 2.69 1.60 2,753,002,502,50Transitions

 2.69 1.60 2,752,752,502,75Performance

Composition 2,50 2,00 2,75 3,00 1.60  2.56

Interpretation of the Music 2,75 2,50 2,75 2,75 1.60  2.69

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  21.61

  *  Invalid element 



Danmarks Cup 2019

JUNIOR K2 DAMER FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.03 0 0 0 1

Ref 

 1.131A

In
fo

Amalie Bülow SVENSTRUP OSK  33.85  1.00 22.50 12.35 17  1

2S -0.36 -3-2 -3-3 1.302  0.94

2Lo -5-5-5-5 1.703 -0.85  0.85

2S 0000 1.304  0.00  1.30

1111 0.21 2.105 SSp3  2.31

-2-2-3  1.36-1-0.12 1.486 1Lz+1Eu<+1F !

7  2.50  0.00 0 0 0 0CCoSp2  2.50

8  1.50 -0.04 1  1.460 -1 -1StSqB

9  0.50  0.00 0  0.500 0 01F

 13.48  12.35

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,00 3,25 2,75 2,75

Factor 

 1.60  2.94

 2.81 1.60 2,502,753,003,00Transitions

 2.81 1.60 2,502,503,003,25Performance

Composition 3,00 3,00 2,75 2,25 1.60  2.75

Interpretation of the Music 3,25 2,75 2,50 2,50 1.60  2.75

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  22.50

  <  Under-rotated jump   !  Not clear edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.80  0.05 0 1 0 0

Ref 

 1.852F

In
fo

Laura FROST-MØLLER ESK  33.08  0.00 22.20 10.88 18  14

2S+SEQ+1T* -0.49 -4-4 -3-4 1.042 *  0.55

2Lo< -4-4-5-5 1.283 < -0.58  0.70

SSp1 0110 1.304  0.07  1.37

-1-1-1-1-0.13 1.305 2S  1.17

-2-4-2  0.86-5-0.42 1.286 2Lo< <

7  2.50  0.00 0 0 0 0CCoSp2  2.50

8  1.50  0.00 0  1.500 0 0StSqB

9  0.88 -0.50 -5  0.38-5 -5 -31A+1A<<+SEQ <<

 12.88  10.88

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,75 3,50 3,00 2,75

Factor 

 1.60  3.00

 2.75 1.60 2,503,003,002,50Transitions

 2.69 1.60 2,502,753,002,50Performance

Composition 2,50 3,00 3,25 2,25 1.60  2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2,75 2,75 3,00 2,25 1.60  2.69

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  22.20

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump   *  Invalid element 



Danmarks Cup 2019

JUNIOR K2 DAMER FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10 -0.55 -5 -5 -5 -5

Ref 

 0.551A

In
fo

Mejse Lund FRENO RSK  31.47  1.00 22.70 9.77 19  10

2T+2T<< -0.65 -5-5 -5-5 1.702 <<  1.05

2S -2-20-1 1.303 -0.16  1.14

2S -3-3-3-3 1.304 -0.39  0.91

---- 0.00 0.005 CCoSp  0.00

000  0.600 0.00 0.606 1Lz

7  1.80 -0.09 -1 0 0 -1StSq1  1.71

8  1.60  0.00 0  1.600 0 01A+1Lo

9  2.10  0.11 0  2.211 1 0SSp3

 11.50  9.77

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,00 3,50 2,75 3,00

Factor 

 1.60  3.06

 2.69 1.60 2,502,752,752,75Transitions

 2.75 1.60 2,752,503,252,50Performance

Composition 2,75 3,00 2,75 2,50 1.60  2.75

Interpretation of the Music 3,00 3,25 3,00 2,50 1.60  2.94

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  22.70

  <<  Downgraded jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10 -0.11 -1 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

 0.991A

In
fo

Alicia SØRENSEN HI  31.22  0.00 20.81 10.41 20  7

2Lo -0.04 00 -10 1.702  1.66

FCCoSp ---- 0.003  0.00  0.00

StSqB -1-20-1 1.504 -0.15  1.35

-1-1-1-1-0.13 1.705 2S+1T  1.57

-3-3-4  0.87-3-0.41 1.286 2Lo< <

7  1.30 -0.10 -1 0 -1 -12S  1.20

8  1.50  0.00 0  1.500 0 01A+1T

9  1.30 -0.03 -1  1.270 0 0SSp1

 11.38  10.41

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,50 3,75 2,75 2,75

Factor 

 1.60  2.94

 2.56 1.60 2,502,503,002,25Transitions

 2.63 1.60 2,502,503,002,50Performance

Composition 2,25 2,75 2,50 2,25 1.60  2.44

Interpretation of the Music 2,50 3,00 2,00 2,25 1.60  2.44

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  20.81

  <  Under-rotated jump 



Danmarks Cup 2019

JUNIOR K2 DAMER FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.30  0.00 0 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.302S

In
fo

Katrine ESKILDSEN ASF  28.26  3.00 18.70 12.56 21  3

1A+1A+SEQ  0.00 00 00 1.762  1.76

2Lz -5-5-5-5 2.103 -1.05  1.05

CCoSp3 0-1-1-2 3.004 -0.30  2.70

-5-5-5-5-0.65 1.305 2S  0.65

-5-5-5  0.67-5-0.68 1.356 2F< <

7  1.35 -0.48 -4 -4 -3 -32F< <  0.87

8  1.50 -0.04 0  1.460 0 -1StSqB

9  2.10  0.00 0  2.100 0 0SSp3

 15.76  12.56

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,50 2,25 2,50 2,50

Factor 

 1.60  2.44

 2.44 1.60 2,002,502,752,50Transitions

 2.25 1.60 2,252,252,252,25Performance

Composition 2,50 2,50 2,25 2,00 1.60  2.31

Interpretation of the Music 2,50 2,25 2,25 2,00 1.60  2.25

Deductions Falls: -3.00-3.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  18.70

  <  Under-rotated jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.58 -0.71 -5 -5 -4 -4

Ref 

 0.872Lz< <

In
fo

Bubu ZHANG ASK  27.93  1.00 20.00 8.93 22  18

2T -0.03 00 -10 1.302  1.27

SSp1 0000 1.303  0.00  1.30

1A+2Lo<< -5-5-5-5 1.604 << -0.55  1.05

-4-5-5-4-0.44 0.985 2T< <  0.54

-1-1-1  1.35-1-0.15 1.506 StSqB

7  1.13 -0.12 -2 -2 0 0CoSpBV  1.01

8  0.50 -0.23 -5  0.27-5 -4 -42Lo<< <<

9  1.30 -0.03 -1  1.270 0 02S

 11.19  8.93

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,50 2,75 2,50 3,00

Factor 

 1.60  2.69

 2.44 1.60 2,502,502,502,25Transitions

 2.44 1.60 2,752,252,502,25Performance

Composition 2,25 2,75 2,75 2,25 1.60  2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2,25 2,50 2,50 2,50 1.60  2.44

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  20.00

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump 

printed: 13-01-2019 16:27:45


